Position Other Positions Held

Resource Specialist

Elementary School Assistant
Principal

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Principal, Elementary
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Counselor-Elementary
Elementary Teacher
Resource Specialist
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Several Handicapped Teachers
Resource Specialist
Several Handicapped Teachers
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Department Total Wages

Collett
Collett

Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett

$127,033
$119,967

$117,927
$116,267
$115,710
$115,406
$114,858
$114,274
$114,021
$113,950
$113,579
$113,435
$112,394
$111,950
$111,005
$110,915
$108,485
$108,051
$104,580
$100,434
$99,926
$89,447
$86,245
$80,965
$72,634
$70,248
$69,634
$69,594
$64,981

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,909
$37,038

$35,942
$32,846
$32,192
$31,996
$36,032
$20,334
$34,790
$31,750
$31,691
$31,666
$34,587
$34,538
$34,284
$31,256
$32,139
$30,853
$34,660
$29,514
$29,450
$30,894
$27,153
$29,297
$27,877
$20,937
$27,387
$27,394
$17,843



School Secretary-Elementary
Head Custodian |

Custodian

Bilingual Clerk Typist |
Elementary Teacher

Instructional Assistant Intensive
Behavior Intervention

Instructional Assistant Intensive
Behavior Intervention

Instructional Assistant Intensive
Behavior Intervention

Instructional Assistant Intensive
Behavior Intervention

Instructional Assistant Intensive
Behavior Intervention

Instructional Assistant Intensive
Behavior Intervention

Special Ed Inst. Asst |
Learning Handicapped Teacher
Food Service Worker Il

Instructional Assistant Intensive
Behavior Intervention

Special Education Instructional
Assistant Il

Clerk Typist I
School Library Assistant |

Food Service Worker Head
Start

Clerk Typist I

Bilingual Assistant
Campus Supervisor
School Library Assistant |
Campus Supervisor

Bilingual Assistant

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett

Collett

Collett

Collett

Collett

Collett

Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett

Collett

Collett
Collett
Collett

Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett

$56,589
$56,202
$52,252
$45,027
$40,179
$37,665

$37,561

$36,031

$34,672

$33,910

$31,082

$29,354
$28,610
$27,667
$26,575

$25,849

$25,162
$22,307
$17,308

$16,429
$16,198
$15,590
$14,737
$14,201
$14,019

$28,073
$22,624
$17,924
$25,364
$10,581
$19,925

$19,873

$14,843

$14,606

$23,259

$13,918

$5,543
$8,602
$15,133
$13,087

$4,874

$21,845
$4,220
$3,257

$6,922
$3,047
$20,841
$2,320
$23

$0



Food Service Worker |
Campus Supervisor
Substitute Teacher
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor

Elementary Teacher

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett
Collett

$13,309
$11,005
$7,352
$5,439
$2,494
$1,588

$0
$19
$0
$0
$492
$229



