Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$127,033	\$33,909
Elementary School Assistant Principal		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$119,967	\$37,038
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$117,927	\$35,942
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$116,267	\$32,846
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$115,710	\$32,192
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$115,406	\$31,996
Principal, Elementary		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$114,858	\$36,032
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$114,274	\$20,334
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$114,021	\$34,790
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$113,950	\$31,750
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$113,579	\$31,691
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$113,435	\$31,666
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$112,394	\$34,587
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$111,950	\$34,538
Counselor-Elementary		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$111,005	\$34,284
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$110,915	\$31,256
Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$108,485	\$32,139
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$108,051	\$30,853
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$104,580	\$34,660
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$100,434	\$29,514
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$99,926	\$29,450
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$89,447	\$30,894
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$86,245	\$27,153
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$80,965	\$29,297
Several Handicapped Teachers		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$72,634	\$27,877
Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$70,248	\$20,937
Several Handicapped Teachers		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$69,634	\$27,387
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$69,594	\$27,394
Elementary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Collett	\$64,981	\$17,843

School Secretary-Elementary	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$56,589	\$28,073
Head Custodian I	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$56,202	\$22,624
Custodian	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$52,252	\$17,924
Bilingual Clerk Typist I	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$45,027	\$25,364
Elementary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$40,179	\$10,581
Instructional Assistant Intensive Behavior Intervention	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$37,665	\$19,925
Instructional Assistant Intensive Behavior Intervention	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$37,561	\$19,873
Instructional Assistant Intensive Behavior Intervention	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$36,031	\$14,843
Instructional Assistant Intensive Behavior Intervention	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$34,672	\$14,606
Instructional Assistant Intensive Behavior Intervention	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$33,910	\$23,259
Instructional Assistant Intensive Behavior Intervention	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$31,082	\$13,918
Special Ed Inst. Asst I	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$29,354	\$5,543
Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$28,610	\$8,602
Food Service Worker II	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$27,667	\$15,133
Instructional Assistant Intensive Behavior Intervention	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$26,575	\$13,087
Special Education Instructional Assistant II	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$25,849	\$4,874
Clerk Typist II	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$25,162	\$21,845
School Library Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$22,307	\$4,220
Food Service Worker Head Start	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$17,308	\$3,257
Clerk Typist II	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$16,429	\$6,922
Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$16,198	\$3,047
Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$15,590	\$20,841
School Library Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$14,737	\$2,320
Campus Supervisor	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$14,201	\$23
Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$14,019	\$0

Food Service Worker I	А	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$13,309	\$0
Campus Supervisor	А	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$11,005	\$19
Substitute Teacher	А	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$7,352	\$0
Campus Supervisor	А	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$5,439	\$0
Campus Supervisor	А	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$2,494	\$492
Elementary Teacher	А	Alvord Unified	Collett	\$1,588	\$229